

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5374/2007

DIRECTOR, ANIMAL HUSBANDRY PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATPAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit.

List again on 27.8.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj