

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12911/2006

DIRECTOR ANIMAL HUSBANDARY PUNJAB AND ANR & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARTAP SINGH

Respondent(s)

(LIST THIS MATTER AFTER THE DECISION OF CIVIL APPEAL NO.897/2002)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5374/2007 (IV-B)

Date : 19-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, AOR
Mr.Arun K. Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Niharika Ahluwalia,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AORMr.A.Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRegistry to comply the order dated 23.11.2017 of the Hon'ble
Court.

List the matter again on 01.09.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar